LA Phil

GUSTAVO DUDAMEL
MUSIC & ARTISTIC DIRECTOR

WALT DISNEY CONCERT HALL 2022/23 SEASON
Chronological Listing of Events

Venue debut *
Los Angeles Philharmonic debut **

SEPTEMBER

Gala - John Williams Celebration

Tuesday, September 27, 7PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor

John Williams, conductor

Anne-Sophie Mutter, violin

John WILLIAMS Violin Concerto No. 2 (conducted by John Williams)

John WILLIAMS Film music selections to be announced (conducted by Gustavo Dudamel)

OCTOBER

Dudamel Leads Songs of the Americas
Pan-American Music Initiative (PAMI)
Friday, September 30, 8PM
Saturday, October 1, 8PM
Sunday, October 2, 2PM
Los Angeles Philharmonic
Gustavo Dudamel, conductor
Tambuco Percussion
Los Angeles Master Chorale
Grant Gershon, Artistic Director
Jenny Wong, Associate Artistic Director
Program to include:
ABREU Sol que dasvida a los trigos



BOR Aquite amo

ESTEVEZ Mata del anima sola

Gabriela ORTIZ Yanga

VILLA-LOBOS Chéros No. 10, “"Rasga o Coracao”

CHAMBER MUSIC
Tuesday, October 4, 8PM
Members of the Los Angeles Philharmonic

Dudamel Leads Ortiz and Mahler
Pan-American Music Initiative (PAMI)
Thursday, October 6, 8PM

Friday, October 7, 8PM

Saturday, October 8, 8PM

Sunday, October 9, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor

Maria Duenas, violin

Gabriela ORTIZ Violin Concerto (LA Phil commission)
MAHLER Symphony No. 1

COLBURN CELEBRITY
Sir Andras Schiff, piano
Tuesday, October 11, 8PM

City of Birmingham Symphony Orchestra

Wednesday, October 12, 8PM

Mirga GraZinyté-Tyla, conductor

Sheku Kanneh-Mason, cello

Thomas ADES The Exterminating Angel Symphony (West Coast premiere)
HAYDN Cello Concerto in C major

DEBUSSY La mer



Dudamel Conducts Copland and Marquez
Pan-American Music Initiative (PAMI)
Thursday, October 13, 8PM

Friday, October 14, 11AM

Saturday, October 15, 2PM

Sunday, October 16, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor

Anne Akiko Meyers, violin *

Gabriela ORTIZ Kauyumari (LA Phil commission)
Arturo MARQUEZ Fandango

COPLAND Symphony No. 3

JAZZ
Julian Lage * and The Bad Plus *
Friday, October 14, 8PM

COLBURN CELEBRITY
Renée Fleming, soprano
Jean-Yves Thibaudet, piano
Sunday, October 16, 7:30PM

SONGBOOK

Chaka Khan *

Rock My Soul

Sunday, October 30, 7:30PM

ORGAN

Halloween Organ, Film & Music: The Cabinet of Dr. Caligari
Monday, October 31, 8PM

Clark Wilson, organ

The Cabinet of Dr. Caligari



NOVEMBER

A Musical Portrait: Price and Bonds

Rock My Soul

Saturday, November 5, 8PM

Sunday, November 6, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Lidiya Yankovskaya, conductor **

Julia Bullock, curator/soprano

Aundi Moore, soprano **

Michelle Cann, piano

Program to include:

PRICE Symphonic, vocal and instrumental works
BONDS selected songs and sections from Montgomery Variations

ORGAN

Isabelle Demers, organ

Sunday, November 6, 7:30PM
Program to include:

ALKAN Pedal Etudes and STRAVINSKY

GREEN UMBRELLA

LA Phil New Music Group
Rock My Soul

Tuesday, November 8, 8PM
Simone Menezes, conductor
Julia Bullock, curator
Program to be announced

History’s Persistent Voice

Rock My Soul

Friday, November 11, 8PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Christian Reif, conductor **

Julia Bullock, curator/soprano

Works by Jessie Montgomery, Rhiannon Giddens, Elizabeth A. Baker and others



WORLD MUSIC

Rhiannon Giddens

Rock My Soul

Saturday, November 12, 8PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Jeri Lynne Johnson, conductor **
Resistance Revival Chorus

COLBURN CELEBRITY

Tuesday, November 15, 8PM

Barbara Hannigan, soprano

Katia and Marielle Labéque, pianos

Netia Jones, video artist

Bryce DESSNER & David CHALMIN ELECTRIC FIELDS (world premiere, LA Phil commission)

Prokofiev and Smetana

Friday, November 18, 11AM
Saturday, November 19, 8PM
Sunday, November 20, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Xian Zhang, conductor

Behzod Abduraimov, piano

Qigang CHEN L’éloignement
PROKOFIEV Piano Concerto No. 2
SMETANA Selections from Md viast

Shostakovich and Saint-Saéns

Friday, November 25, 8PM

Saturday, November 26, 2PM

Sunday, November 27, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Gimeno, conductor *

Javier Perianes, piano

Francisco COLL-GARCIA Aqua Cinerea (U.S. premiere)
SAINT-SAENS Piano Concerto No. 5, “The Egyptian”
SHOSTAKOVICH Symphony No. 5



CHAMBER MUSIC
Tuesday, November 29, 8PM
Members of the Los Angeles Philharmonic

DECEMBER

DECK THE HALL

Holiday Sing-Along

Saturday, December 3, 11:30AM
Saturday, December 3, 2:30PM
Melissa Peterman, host

Dudamel Conducts The Nutcracker
Saturday, December 3, 8PM
Sunday, December 4, 2PM
Wednesday, December 14, 8PM
Sunday, December 18, 2PM
Los Angeles Philharmonic
Gustavo Dudamel, conductor
Los Angeles Children’s Chorus
Fernando Malvar-Ruiz, Artistic Director
TCHAIKOVSKY The Nutcracker

Symphonies For Youth

Dudamel Conducts The Nutcracker
Saturday, December 10, 11AM
Saturday, December 17, 1AM

Dudamel Conducts Tristan: Act |
Friday, December 9, 8PM

Thursday, December 15, 8PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor
Michael Weinius, Tristan **
Miina-Liisa Varela, Isolde **

Eric Owens, Marke

Okka von der Damerau, Brangdne **



Ryan Speedo Green, Kurwenal *
Robert Stahley, Melot **
Los Angeles Master Chorale
Grant Gershon, Artistic Director
Jenny Wong, Associate Artistic Director
WAGNER Tristan und Isolde, Act |

Dudamel Conducts Tristan: Act Il

Saturday, December 10, 8PM

Friday, December 16, 8PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor

Michael Weinius, Tristan

Miina-Liisa Varela, Isolde

Eric Owens, Marke

Okka von der Damerau, Brangdne

Ryan Speedo Green, Kurwenal

Robert Stahley, Melot

Los Angeles Master Chorale
Grant Gershon, Artistic Director
Jenny Wong, Associate Artistic Director

WAGNER Tristan und Isolde, Act Il

Dudamel Conducts Tristan: Act Il

Sunday, December 11, 2PM

Saturday, December 17, 8PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor

Michael Weinius, Tristan

Miina-Liisa Varela, Isolde

Eric Owens, Marke

Okka von der Damerau, Brangdne

Ryan Speedo Green, Kurwenal

Robert Stahley, Melot

Los Angeles Master Chorale
Grant Gershon, Artistic Director
Jenny Wong, Associate Artistic Director

WAGNER Tristan und Isolde, Act IlI



DECK THE HALL
A Chanticleer Christmas
Tuesday, December 13, 8PM

DECK THE HALL

Home Alone in Concert
Tuesday, December 20, 8PM
Wednesday, December 21, 8PM
Thursday, December 22, 8PM
David Newman, conductor

DECK THE HALL
Arturo Sandoval’s Swingin” Holiday
Friday, December 23, 8PM

JANUARY

Debussy and Messiaen with MTT
Friday, January 6, 8PM
Saturday, January 7, 8PM
Sunday, January 8, 2PM
Los Angeles Philharmonic
Michael Tilson Thomas, conductor
Jean-Yves Thibaudet, piano
Los Angeles Master Chorale

Grant Gershon, Artistic Director

Jenny Wong, Associate Artistic Director
DEBUSSY Prélude a I'aprés-midid’un faune
MESSIAEN Trois petites liturgies de la présence divine
DEBUSSY Fantaisie for Piano and Orchestra
VILLA-LOBOS Chéros No. 10, “Rasga o Coracao”

COLBURN CELEBRITY
Seong-Jin Cho, piano

Sunday, January 8, 7:30PM
HANDEL Suite No. 5, HWV 430



Sofia GUBAIDULINA Chaconne (1965)

BRAHMS Variations and Fugue on a Theme by Handel, Op. 24
R. SCHUMANN Drei Fantasiestiicke, Op. 111

R. SCHUMANN Symphonic Etudes, Op. 13

MTT Conducts Mahler 9

Friday, January 13, 8PM

Saturday, January 14, 8PM
Sunday, January 15, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Michael Tilson Thomas, conductor
MAHLER Symphony No. 9

JAZZ

Monterey Jazz 65th Anniversary Tour
Friday, January 20, 8PM

Dee Dee Bridgewater

Kurt Elling

Christian Sands

Clarence Penn

Lakecia Benjamin

Yasushi Nakamura

Ravel, Dawson, and Prokofiev
Saturday, January 21, 8PM

Sunday, January 22 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Roderick Cox, conductor

Karen Gomyo, violin *

RAVEL Pavane for a Dead Princess
DAWSON Negro Folk Symphony
PROKOFIEV Violin Concerto No. 1
RAVEL Daphnis et Chloé Suite No. 2



Symphonies For Youth
Saturday, January 21, 11AM
Saturday, February 4, 11AM
Los Angeles Philharmonic
Rodolfo Barraez, conductor

ORGAN
Hector Olivera, organ
Sunday, January 22, 7.30PM

John Adams’ Girls of the Golden West

Friday, January 27, 8PM

Sunday, January 29, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

John Adams, conductor

Julia Bullock, Dame Shirley

Davéne Tines, Ned Peters

Paul Appleby, Joe Cannon

Hye Jung Lee, Ah Sing

Elliot Madore, Ramén

Daniela Mack, Josefa Segovia

Ryan McKinny, Clarence

Los Angeles Master Chorale
Grant Gershon, Artistic Director
Jenny Wong, Associate Artistic Director

John ADAMS Girls of the Golden West

COLBURN CELEBRITY

Emauel Ax, Leonidas Kavakos, Yo-Yo Ma
Saturday, January 28, 2PM

Emanuel Ax, piano

Leonidas Kavakos, violin

Yo-Yo Ma, cello

Program to include Beethoven piano trios



Ensemble Intercontemporain

Monday, January 30, 8PM

Matthias Pintscher, conductor

Olga NEUWIRTH Die Stadt ohne Juden (The City Without Jews)

WORLD MUSIC
Kodo
Tuesday, January 31, 8PM

FEBRUARY

COLBURN CELEBRITY

Emanuel Ax, piano

Wednesday, February 1, 7:30PM

Music by SCHUBERT and R. SCHUMANN

Ray Chen Plays Mendelssohn

Friday, February 3, 8PM

Saturday, February 4, 8PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Matthias Pintscher, conductor

Ray Chen, violin

Olga NEUWIRTH Masaot/Clocks without Hands
MENDELSSOHN Violin Concerto

BRAHMS (orch. Schoenberg) Piano Quartet No. 1

GREEN UMBRELLA

LA Phil New Music Group

Tuesday, February 7, 8PM

Paolo Bortolameolli, conductor

Courtney Bryan, piano

Katherine BALCH new work (world premiere, LA Phil commission)

Erika VEGA No oyes ladrar a los perros for sinfonietta and organ (world premiere, LA Phil
commission)

Courtney BRYAN Piano Concerto (world premiere, LA Phil commission)



Yuja Wang & Dudamel: Rachmaninoff Concerto 1
Thursday, February 9, 8PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor

Yuja Wang, piano

RACHMANINOFF Piano Concerto No. 1
RACHMANINOFF Symphonic Dances

Yuja Wang & Dudamel: Rachmaninoff’s Rhapsody
Friday, February 10, 11AM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor

Yuja Wang, piano

RACHMANINOFF Rhapsody on a Theme of Paganini
RACHMANINOFF Symphonic Dances

Yuja Wang & Dudamel: Rachmaninoff Concerto 2
Saturday, February 11, 8PM

Sunday, February 12, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor

Yuja Wang, piano

RACHMANINOFF Piano Concerto No. 2
RACHMANINOFF Symphonic Dances

Yuja Wang & Dudamel: Rachmaninoff Concerto 3
Thursday, February 16, 8PM
Friday, February 17, 8PM
Los Angeles Philharmonic
Gustavo Dudamel, conductor
Yuja Wang, piano
Mané Galoyan, soprano **
Simon Bode, tenor
Alfred Walker, bass-baritone *
Los Angeles Master Chorale
Grant Gershon, Artistic Director
Jenny Wong, Associate Artistic Director
RACHMANINOFF Piano Concerto No. 3
RACHMANINOFF The Bells



Yuja Wang & Dudamel: Rachmaninoff Concerto 4
Saturday, February 18, 2PM
Sunday, February 19, 2PM
Los Angeles Philharmonic
Gustavo Dudamel, conductor
Yuja Wang, piano
Mané Galovan, soprano
Simon Bode, tenor
Alfred Walker, bass-baritone
Los Angeles Master Chorale
Grant Gershon, Artistic Director
Jenny Wong, Associate Artistic Director
RACHMANINOFF Piano Concerto No. 4
RACHMANINOFF The Bells

Lang Lang Plays Grieg

Thursday, February 23, 8PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Otto Tausk, conductor

Lang Lang, piano

Helen GRIME Meditations on Joy (U.S. premiere, LA Phil commission)
GRIEG Piano Concerto

BRAHMS Symphony No. 3

Bruch and Brahms

Friday, February 24, 8PM

Saturday, February 25, 8PM

Sunday, February 26, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Otto Tausk, conductor

Simone Lamsma, violin **

Helen GRIME Meditations on Joy (U.S. Premiere, LA Phil commission)
BRUCH Violin Concerto No. 1

BRAHMS Symphony No. 3

SOUNDS ABOUT TOWN
American Youth Symphony
Saturday, February 25, 2PM



CHAMBER MUSIC
Tuesday, February 28, 8PM
Members of the Los Angeles Philharmonic

MARCH

Mehta Conducts Mahler 3
Thursday, March 2, 8PM
Friday, March 3, 1AM
Saturday, March 4, 8PM
Sunday, March 5, 2PM
Los Angeles Philharmonic
Zubin Mehta, conductor
Gerhild Romberger, alto
Women of the Los Angeles Master Chorale
Grant Gershon, Artistic Director
Jenny Wong, Associate Artistic Director
Los Angeles Children’s Chorus
Fernando Malvar-Ruiz, Artistic Director
MAHLER Symphony No. 3

WORLD MUSIC
Ladysmith Black Mambazo
Friday, March 3, 8PM

ORGAN

Alcee Chriss, organ

Sunday, March 5, 7:30PM

to include music by BACH, RACHMANINOFF, JOBIM, and TATUM

Symphonie fantastique with Mehta
Friday, March 10, 8PM

Saturday, March 11, 8PM

Sunday, March 12, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic



Zubin Mehta, conductor

Nadine Sierra, soprano *

CRUMB Ancient Voices of Children
BERLIOZ Symphonie fantastique

Symphonies For Youth
Saturday, March 11, 11AM
Saturday, March 25, 11AM
Los Angeles Philharmonic
Luis Toro-Araya, conductor

COLBURN CELEBRITY

Igor Levit, piano

Sunday, March 12, 7:30 PM
BEETHOVEN Sonatas Opp. 109, 110, 111

GREEN UMBRELLA

LA Phil New Music Group

Tuesday, March 14, 8PM

John Adams, conductor

Program to include:

Anthony CHEUNG new work (world premiere, LA Phil commission)

COLBURN CELEBRITY
Hilary Hahn, violin
Wesdnesday, March 15, 8PM
Solo BACH

Ziggy Marley *
Thursday, March 16, 8PM

WORLD MUSIC
Ziggy Marley
Friday, March 17, 8PM



JAZZ

The Movie Music of Spike Lee & Terence Blanchard
Saturday, March 18, 8PM

Terence Blanchard

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Special guests and conductor to be announced

Malkki Leads Dvorak

Thursday, March 23, 8PM

Friday, March 24, 8PM

Saturday, March 25, 8PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Susanna Malkki, conductor

Claire Chase, flute **

esperanza spalding, bass

DVORAK Slavonic Dances, Op. 46

Felipe LARA Double Concerto (U.S. premiere, LA Phil commission)

CHAMBER MUSIC
Tuesday, March 28, 8PM
Members of the Los Angeles Philharmonic

Tchaikovsky and Sibelius
Thursday, March 30, 8PM
Friday, March 31, 1AM

Los Angeles Philharmonic
Dalia Stasevska, conductor *
Randall Goosby, violin *
Andrea TARRODI Liguria
TCHAIKOVSKY Violin Concerto
SIBELIUS Symphony No. 2

APRIL

GREEN UMBRELLA
LA Phil New Music Group
Saturday, April 1, 8PM (Noon to Midnight)



Brad Lubman, conductor

Steve REICH Double Sextet

Steve REICH Traveler’s Prayer

Steve REICH Reich/Richter (LA Phil commission) (film by Gerhard Richter & Corinna Belz)

JAZZ
Herbie Hancock
Sunday, April 2, 7:30PM

Sibelius and Brahms

Friday, April 7, 8PM

Saturday, April 8, 8PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Osmo Vanska, conductor

Inon Barnatan, piano

BRAHMS Piano Concerto No. 1

Donghoon SHIN new work (world premiere, LA Phil commission)
SIBELIUS Symphony No. 3

CHAMBER MUSIC
Tuesday, April 11, 8PM
Members of the Los Angeles Philharmonic

Payare Conducts Brahms
Thursday, April 13, 8PM
Saturday, April 15, 8PM
Sunday, April 16, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic
Rafael Payare, conductor
Dorothea Réschmann, soprano
STILL Darker America
WAGNER Wesendonck Lieder
BRAHMS Symphony No. 1

ORGAN
Paul Jacobs, organ
Sunday, April 16, 7.30PM



Program to include:
HANDEL and FRANCK (200th Anniversary of birth)

CHAMBER MUSIC

Tuesday, April 18, 8PM

Members of the Los Angeles Philharmonic
Sunwook Kim, piano

Schumann and Scheherazade
Friday, April 21, 1AM

Saturday, April 22, 8PM

Sunday, April 23, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Tianyi Lu, conductor

Sunwook Kim, piano

Anna CLYNE This Midnight Hour

R. SCHUMANN Piano Concerto
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV Scheherazade

SOUNDS ABOUT TOWN
Sunday, April 23, 7.30PM
Colburn Orchestra

Tchaikovsky and Adés

Friday, April 28, 8PM

Saturday, April 29, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Elim Chan, conductor

Leila Josefowicz, violin

Clarice ASSAD new work (world premiere, LA Phil commission)
Thomas ADES Violin Concerto “Concentric Paths”
TCHAIKOVSKY Symphony No. 5



MAY

CHAMBER MUSIC
Tuesday, May 2, 8PM
Members of the Los Angeles Philharmonic

Dvoirak and Bruckner
Friday, May 5, 8PM
Saturday, May 6, 8PM
Sunday, May 7, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic
Philippe Jordan, conductor
Martin Chalifour, violin
DVORAK Violin Concerto
BRUCKNER Symphony No. 7

SONGBOOK
Caetano Veloso *
Tuesday, May 9, 8PM

COLBURN CELEBRITY

Vikingur Olafsson, piano

Wednesday, May 10, 8PM

Music by Mozart and his contemporaries

Beethoven and Strauss

Thursday, May 11, 8PM

Saturday, May 13, 2PM

Sunday May 14, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Eva Ollikainen, conductor *

Pierre-Laurent Aimard, piano

BEETHOVEN Piano Concerto No. 4

Anna THORVALDSDOTTIR new work (U.S. premiere, LA Phil commission)
STRAUSS Der Rosenkavalier Suite



Salonen, Stravinsky, and Barték

Thursday, May 18, 8PM

Friday, May 19, 11AM

Sunday, May 21, 2PM

Esa-Pekka Salonen, conductor

Iveta Apkalna, organ

STRAVINSKY Petrushka (1947 version)

Esa-Pekka SALONEN Organ Concerto (U.S. premiere, LA Phil commission)
BARTOK The Miraculous Mandarin Suite

GREEN UMBRELLA

Stranger Love

Saturday, May 20, 4PM

Contemporaneous

David Bloom, conductor

Lileana Blain-Cruz, director

Dylan MATTINGLY Stranger Love (world premiere, LA Phil commission)

CHAMBER MUSIC

Tuesday, May 23, 8PM

Members of the Los Angeles Philharmonic
Iveta Apkalna, organ

Dudamel Leads Reid and Smith

Thursday, May 25, 8PM

Friday, May 26, 8PM

Saturday, May 27, 8PM

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor

Gabriel Cabezas, cello **

Program to include:

Ellen REID West Coast Sky Eternal (world premiere, LA Phil commission)
Gabriella SMITH Lost Coast (world premiere, LA Phil commission)



COLBURN CELEBRITY

Héléne Grimaud, piano

Wednesday, May 31, 8PM

SCHUBERT Sonata in B-flat major, D. 960
BEETHOVEN Piano Sonata in C minor, Op. 111

JUNE

Dudamel Conducts Mozart
Thursday, June 1, 8PM

Friday, June 2, 11AM

Saturday, June 3, 8PM

Sunday, June 4, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor
Mitsuko Uchida, piano

MOZART Piano Concerto No. 27
MOZART Symphony No. 41, “Jupiter”

SONGBOOK
Rufus Wainwright
Friday, June 2, 8PM



